Frame

Frame 240V Single Frosted Outdoor Garden Wall Light

Black 20W

E3200 BLK/FR

Black 20w
Quicklink: Q54CA

General

Cap

Colour
Construction
IP Rating

Dimensions
Depth
Height
Width

Electrical
Maximum Wattage
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ES/E27
Black

Aluminium
P65

95mm
125mm
250mm

20W

Our Single Frosted Frame IP65 Exterior Wall Lightis a versatile lighting fixture designed to
enhance both indoor and outdoor spaces. With its double cable entry, robust frame and
frosted glass, this wall lantern offers flexibility and durability for any installation. Whether
mounted on a wall or ceiling, it seamlessly blends into any environment, adding a a personal
and minimal touch to your lighting scheme.

Compatible with LED E27 filament bulbs, the Outdoor Frosted Glass Frame 20W Wall
Light combines energy efficiency with timeless style, providing both functionality and
aesthetic appeal.

Product Video



https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Kadf692Jn58
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125mm

125mm
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